

Chapman University Digital Commons

Henri Temianka Correspondence

Henri Temianka Archives

7-6-1983

Henri Temianka Correspondence; (bradbury)

Ray Bradbury

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/temianka_correspondence

Recommended Citation

Bradbury, Ray, "Henri Temianka Correspondence; (bradbury)" (1983). *Henri Temianka Correspondence*. 2429.

https://digitalcommons.chapman.edu/temianka_correspondence/2429

This Letter is brought to you for free and open access by the Henri Temianka Archives at Chapman University Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Henri Temianka Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Chapman University Digital Commons. For more information, please contact laughtin@chapman.edu.

Henri Temianka Correspondence; (bradbury)

Description

This collection contains material pertaining to the life, career, and activities of Henri Temianka, violin virtuoso, conductor, music teacher, and author. Materials include correspondence, concert programs and flyers, music scores, photographs, and books.

Keywords

Henri Temianka, Ray Bradbury, July 6, 1983, virtuosity in musical performance, culture, violinist, violin, chamber music, camaraderie, celebration, love, husband, wife

JAN BALET 17 - Großstadtdaphne TEAREST empy: THAMAS FOR 10: EMMY TEMIANHA EIRENOARS. 2915 PATRICIA HOPING TO SEE YOU SOON! LOS ANGEO LOVE! 90064, CALIF.



[[Henri Temianka Correspondence Ray Bradbury Letter #27]]

[[Page 1 – Letter]]

[[image – back stamp: MARINA DEL REY, CA 902 81 PM 6 JUL 1983]] [[image – 20 cent hot air

balloon postage stamp]]

DEAREST EMMY!

THANKS FOR To:

THE EMMY TEMIANKA

FIREWORKS! 2915 PATRICIA

HOPING TO AVE SEE YOU SOON! LOS ANGELES

LOVE! LOS ANGELES 90064, CALIF.

7/6/83